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DRMC Series

HORIZONTAL FAN-FORCED WALL HEATER

Safe, durable, and powerful—the Horizontal Fan-Forced Heater operates quietly with outstanding warm 
air circulation. A grille design similar to most central system air vents makes it a perfect fit in any room. 
Use with an electronic wall thermostat for ultimate performance.

Wall Can

Heater
Assembly

Grille

BENEFITS

•	 ��Enjoy complete warmth, thanks to a powerful fan

•	 Vent-style grille blends in with any décor

•	 Rest easy—includes high-temperature safety 
shutoff feature

•	 Pre-formed, bendable legs make installation easy

•	 Multi-watt models available

•	 One-screw fastening for a quick install into the 
recessed wall can

•	 Count on years of reliable operation with a heavy-
duty steel heating element and blower

APPLICATIONS

All Residential Applications  |  Commercial Offices
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ORDERING GUIDE
COMPLETE UNITS

Part Model Description Watts Volts Amps BTU
Weight 
(kg/lbs.)

43315 DRMC151W
Complete multi-watt unit with wall can 
& grille, white

500/1000/1500 120 4.2/8.3/12.5 1710/3415/5120 4.1 / 9

43314 DRMC162W
Complete multi-watt unit with wall can 
& grille, white

700/900/1600 
525/675/1200

240 
208

2.9/3.8/6.7 
2.5/3.3/5.8

2390/3075/5460 
1795/2305/4095

4.1 / 9

DRMC Series

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage 120V, 240/208V

Wattage Sizes ranging from 500W to 1600W

Color White

Finish
�Powder coating resists fading and 
abrasion

Construction
Robust, 20 gauge steel construction; 
unitized element/blower 

Heating 
Element

Coil element sealed in steal sheath and 
finished with high temp paint for rust 
and corrosion protection

Warranty 5-year warranty on complete unit
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ROUGH-IN: 12-3/4" W x 6" H x 4" D


